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KAUFFMAN	SCHOOL	TEAM	MEMBER	CONFLICT	OF	INTEREST	
DISCLOSURE	STATEMENT	

1. I have received and read, understand and agree to abide by the Kauffman 
School’s Team Member Conflict of Interest Policy. 

2 Please check one. 

A. ____To the best of my knowledge, no circumstances exist involving me, or a 
member of my family, that are or may be perceived as a conflict of interest 
within the meaning of the Policy and neither I, nor a member of my family, are 
affiliated with an organization with which the Kauffman School does or is 
likely to do business. 

     or 
 

B. ____To the best of my knowledge, there do exist circumstances involving me, 
or a member of my family, that are or may be perceived as a conflict or 
potential conflict of interest within the meaning of the Policy, including the 
affiliations such as relationships with grantees or potential grantees, 
contractors, or others with whom the Kauffman School does or is likely to do 
business. 

 

Organization  Person   Relation to  Nature of 
Name   with Conflict  Team member  Affiliation 
 
_____________________________________________________________________ 
  
_____________________________________________________________________ 
  
_____________________________________________________________________ 
  
_____________________________________________________________________ 
  
_____________________________________________________________________ 
 
_____________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
______________________             _________________________        ____________ 
Team member Name                        Signature                     			Date 
 
______________________       _____________ 
Supervisor’s Signature                  Date 
Revised	and	adopted	(6/11/2014)	 	

X

Mayra Aguirre Mayra Aguirre 1/15/2020
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Aaron North

From: Mayra Aguirre Raplinger <mayra.aguirre@hallmark.com>
Sent: Wednesday, January 15, 2020 8:18 AM
To: Aaron North
Subject: RE: REMINDER: EMKS Committee and Board Meeting Materials Request (12pm CT, Thursday, 

February 6)
Attachments: EMKS COI signature MA.pdf

Let me know if this is sufficient. 
 

From: Aaron North <anorth@kauffman.org>  
Sent: Wednesday, January 15, 2020 6:38 AM 
To: John Tyler <Jtyler@kauffman.org>; Kristin Bechard <kbechard@kauffman.org>; Hannah Loftus ‐ Contact 
<hlofthus@kauffmanschool.org>; Tim Racer <tracer@kauffman.org>; jjones@kauffmanschool.org; 
cgillam@kauffmanschool.org; Tonya Guinn <tguinn@kauffman.org>; Maria Bustamante <mbustamante‐
zarate@kauffman.org>; Lori Kettner <lkettner@kauffman.org>; Cat Cain <ccain@kauffmanschool.org>; Katie Pasniewski 
<kpasniewski@kauffmanschool.org> 
Cc: Tracy McFerrin <tracy@credoadvisors.com>; Gloria Jackson‐Leathers <gleathers@kauffman.org>; Mayra Aguirre 
Raplinger <mayra.aguirre@hallmark.com>; 'maurice@credoadvisors.com' <maurice@credoadvisors.com>; Joseph Allen 
<jallen@shermanfoundation.org> 
Subject: REMINDER: EMKS Committee and Board Meeting Materials Request (12pm CT, Thursday, February 6) 
 

Kauffman School Board of Directors, officers, and team members: 
  
Good morning. I am writing regarding the Kauffman School Committee and Board of Directors 
meetings scheduled for Monday, February 10 (5pm and 5:30pm CT) and Wednesday, February 12 
(8:30am CT), respectively.  
   
Please provide to me by 12pm Thursday, February 6 any agenda items and/or materials for 
inclusion in the Governance Committee, Finance Committee, and/or Board of Directors packets and 
meeting notices.  
 
If you have not done so already, please return the attached signed Conflict of Interest form to 
me via email before the end of this week. Thanks to those who have already returned their forms. 
  
Please do not hesitate to contact me with any questions or concerns. 
  
Thank you very much and have a good day. 
  
Sincerely, 
Aaron 
  
Aaron North 
Ewing Marion Kauffman Foundation 
816-932-1157 (office) 
816-456-0526 (mobile) 
816-751-6775 (fax) 
anorth@kauffman.org 
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This message, including any attachments, is for the designated recipient only and/or Hallmark Cards, Inc. employees. It may contain privileged, proprietary, or otherwise private 
information. If you have received it in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete the original. Any other use of the e‐mail, disclosure of the information, or 
distribution by you is prohibited. 


